UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(Administrative Office, Melong-Thang, Leh and Purig Guest House, Kurba-Thang, Kargil)
E-MAIL: uol.coe@gmail.com

RESULT NOTIFICATION
No: UOL/2024/COE-22/0134
Dated: 15-02-2024

Following the conduct of the 2" year examinations of the Batch 2022 of Bachelor of Sowa
Rigpa Medicine & Surgery (BSRMS) at the National Institute of Sowa Rigpa in the month of
December 2023 results of all candidates is hereby notified for the information of all
concerned (Result Gazette Attached-Annexure-1) All are requested to check university
website.

Detailed Marks Transcripts will be available in concerned institute within a week.

W

Controller of Examinations

Enclosures —
1. Annexure-1: Result gazette of Sowa Rigpa.

Copy to -
1. Registrar, University of Ladakh for Information.
2. Director, National Institute of Sowa Rigpa, for information.
3. Convener (Examinations), National Institute of Sowa Rigpa for information and necessary
action
4. PAto VC for the information of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.
5. In-charge officers, Evaluation, Examination wing Leh/Kargil for information.
6

Office files for records.
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Registration Return

UOL-2022/NSR-0001
UOL-2022/NSR-0002
UOL-2022/NSR-0003
UOL-2022/NSR-0004
UOL-2022/NSR-0005
UOL-2022/NSR-0006
UOL-2022/NSR-0007
UOL-2022/NSR-0008
UOL-2022/NSR-0009

Roll No
22/201

22/202
22/203
22/204
22/205
22/206
22/207
22/208

22/209

Annexure -1

NAME
SONAM ANGMO

YESHI CHOTTON
TASHI TSERING
STANZIN JUNGNESS
PHUNTSOK DOLMA
SKARMA CHOSKET
TSERING CHOSZOM
STANZIN RABZES
TSERING CHOSDOL

PARENTAGE
STANZIN NAMGAIL

LAM LEKI

PREM NATH
SMANLA TUNDUP
TASHI CHOEGYAL
TSEWANG DORIJAY
SONAM STANZIN
MOTUP SAMPHEL
SONAM PALIOR

SGPA
7.68
7.53
7.53
7.11
7.79
7.74
7.16
8.00
7.47

Result

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED



